



## **Contract Pricing Worksheets**

Rev 02-05-07

**NOTE: Purchase Orders are not valid unless a copy of the completed worksheet and the customer's order are faxed to HGACBuy at:  
713-993-4548**

**This Workbook contains three versions of HGACBuy's Contract Pricing Worksheet. One is for Standard Equipment / Services, one is for Catalog or Price Sheet type purchases, and the third is for Motor Vehicles only. See tabs at bottom to select appropriate Worksheet.**

**Please contact H-GAC staff about use of the worksheets if you have any questions.**

**Toll Free - 800.926.0234**

**CONTRACT PRICING WORKSHEET**  
For Catalog & Price Sheet Type Purchases**Contract**  
**No.:**

RA05-18

**Date**  
**Prepared:**

10/18/2022

**This Worksheet is prepared by Contractor and given to End User. If a PO is issued, both documents MUST be faxed to H-GAC @ 713-993-4548. Therefore please type or print legibly.**

<b>Buying Agency:</b>	COPPELL, CITY OF	<b>Contractor:</b>	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS/BEARCOM
<b>Contact Person:</b>	KEVIN REINARTZ	<b>Prepared By:</b>	AUSTIN GARDENHIRE
<b>Phone:</b>	972-462-5378	<b>Phone:</b>	214-470-9171
<b>Fax:</b>	972-957-2615	<b>Fax:</b>	214-355-4955
<b>Email:</b>	KREINARTZ@COPPELLTX.GOV	<b>Email:</b>	AUSTIN.GARDENHIRE@BEARCOM.COM

<b>Catalog / Price Sheet Name:</b>	APX 8500
<b>General Description of Product:</b>	TWO WAY RADIO COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT

**A. Catalog / Price Sheet Items being purchased - Itemize Below - Attach Additional Sheet If Necessary**

Quan	Description	Unit Pr	Total
2	M37TSS9PW1AN APX8500 ALL BAND MP MOBILE	\$4,136.91	8273.82
4	G831AD ADD: SPKR 15W WATER RESISTENT	\$48.18	192.72
2	G67DG ADD: REMOTE MOUNT 07MP	\$238.71	477.42
2	GA00580AA ADD: TDMA OPERATION	\$361.35	722.7
2	G51AT ENH: SMARTZONE	\$1,204.50	2409
2	G78AT ENH: 3 YEAR ESSENTIAL SVC	\$176.00	352
2	G843AH ADD: AES ENCRYPTION AND ADP	\$381.79	763.58
2	GA00805AA ADD: APX 07 CONTROL HEAD (STANDARD KEYPAD)	\$507.35	1014.7
2	G89AC ADD: NO RF ANTENNA NEEDED	\$0.00	0
2	G444AH ADD: APX CONTROL HEAD SOFTWARE	\$0.00	0
2	GA00092AF ADD: APX DUAL-CONTROL HARDWARE (07 STANDARD KEYPAD)	\$457.71	915.42
2	GA01517AA DEL: NO J600 ADAPTER CABLE NEEDED	\$0.00	0
<b>Total From Other Sheets, If Any:</b>			64742.9
<b>Subtotal A:</b>			79864.26

**B. Unpublished Options, Accessory or Service items - Itemize Below - Attach Additional Sheet If Necessary**

(Note: Unpublished Items are any which were not submitted and priced in contractor's bid.)

Quan	Description	Unit Pr	Total
			0
			0
			0
			0
<b>Total From Other Sheets, If Any:</b>			
<b>Subtotal B:</b>			0

**Check:** Total cost of Unpublished Options (B) cannot exceed 25% of the total of the Base Unit Price plus Published Options (A+B).**For this transaction the percentage is:**

0%

**C. Trade-Ins / Special Discounts / Other Allowances / Freight / Installation / Miscellaneous Charges**

<b>Subtotal C:</b>	0

**Delivery Date:****D. Total Purchase Price (A+B+C):**

79864.26

2	G806BL ENH: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI OP APX	\$413.91	\$827.82
4	W22BA ADD: STD PALM MICROPHONE APX	\$57.67	\$230.68
2	G361AH ENH: P25 TRUNKING SOFTWARE APX	\$240.90	\$481.80
4	G610AC ADD: REMOTE MOUNT CABLE 30 FT APX	\$20.44	\$81.76
2	W969BG ADD: MULTIKEY OPERATION	\$264.99	\$529.98
2	GA01606AA ADD: NO GPS/WI-FI ANTENNA NEEDED	\$0.00	\$0.00
10	H98UCF9PW6BN APX6000 700/800 MODEL 2.5 PORTABLE	\$2,624.35	\$26,243.50
10	Q667BB ADD: ADP ONLY (NON-P25 CAP COMPLIANT) (US ONLY)	\$0.00	\$0.00
10	Q361AR ADD:P25 9600 BAUD TRUNKING	\$240.90	\$2,409.00
10	QA02006AA ENH: APX6000XE RUGGED RADIO	\$642.40	\$6,424.00
10	Q58AL ADD: 3Y ESSENTIAL SERVICE	\$121.00	\$1,210.00
10	QA00580AC ADD: TDMA OPERATION	\$361.35	\$3,613.50
10	QA07576AB ALT: TIA4950 BATT IMPRES 2 LIION 4600MAH (PMNN4573A)	\$132.86	\$1,328.60
10	QA09001AB ADD: WIFI CAPABILITY	\$240.90	\$2,409.00
10	H38BT ADD: SMARTZONE OPERATION	\$963.60	\$9,636.00
10	QA01427AB ALT: IMPACT GREEN HOUSING	\$20.44	\$204.40
10	Q806BM ADD: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI OPERATION	\$413.91	\$4,139.10
11	PMNN4573A BATT IMPRES 2 LIION TIA4950 R IP68 4600T	\$180.00	\$1,980.00
6	PMMN4106D AUDIO ACCESSORY-REMOTE SPEAKER MICROPHONE, XE500 GR	\$498.96	\$2,993.76
	TOTAL		\$64,742.90